
FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 3RD 
ADULT BINGO                                                         
BROOKE  BYAM KARAOKE NIGHT                       

(O.E. = Olympic Event )

La
bo

r 
D

ay
 W

ee
ke

nd
Se

pt
em

be
r 

3r
d,

 4
th

, 5
th

, 6
th

, 2
02

1

SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 4TH
BREAKFAST SOCIAL (+$)                        
KIDS BEAN BAG TOSS       
ADULT BEAN BAG TOSS     
BLOODY MARY’S & MIMOSA’S (+$)    
POOL PARTY                                             
G’S TACO’S (+$)             
KIDS SWIMMING CONTEST      
ADULT BINGO                         
ADULT SWIMMING CONTEST                    
ADULT BEAN BAG TOURNAMENT       
KIDS BINGO                                                  
KIDS LONG JUMP                                   
ADULT LONG JUMP                                           
BARREL RIDES                                        

2020 CONCERT SERIES: BLACK BOLTS                 

SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 5TH 
BREAKFAST SOCIAL (+$)                                  
KIDS BEAN BAG TOURNAMENT                          
TYE DYE

BLOODY MARY’S & MIMOSA’S                      
KIDS BASKETBALL FREE THROW                      
ADULT BASKETBALL FREE THROW                  
ADULT BINGO (+$)                  
ADULT BEAN BAG TOURNAMENT           
HAWKS MILL WINE TASTING (+$)                
KIDS BINGO                                                                 
KIDS CANOE RACE                                                     
ADULT CANOE RACE                                                  
2021 CONCERT SERIES: LITTLE MISS WHISKEY                                           
AWARDS CEREMONY                                              

MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 6TH 
BREAKFAST SOCIAL (+$)                                      

O.E. 

O.E. 

(Best toss with 5 bags)

(Best toss with 7 bags)

@ Concession

@ Stage

@ Stage

@ MB

O.E. 

O.E. 

O.E. 

O.E. 

(Last pool party of 2021!)

@ MB

@ Stage

Blind Draw - $5

@ Stage ( Free and win prizes!)

Meet @ Pool
Sign up early @ Concession $1 per ticket

@ Pool

@ MB

@ MB

@ MB

@ Pool

@ Pool

@ Volleyball Court

@ Volleyball Court

@ Stage

@ Concession

@ Concession

Blind Draw - Free!@ MB

@ Front Deck

@ Front Deck

@ Basketball Court

@ Basketball Court

@ MB

@ MB

@ MB

@ MB

@ Stage ( Free and win prizes!)

@ Stage

@ Stage

O.E. 

O.E. 

O.E. 

O.E. 

7 PM
8 PM 

              

8-10 AM
10:30 AM

11 AM
11 AM

12-2:30 PM
12-3 PM

12:30 PM
1 PM

1:30 PM
2 PM

2:30 PM
3 PM

3:30 PM
4:30 PM

 
7-10 PM
              

8-10 AM
10:30 AM

10 AM - 1 PM
 

11 AM
12 PM

12:30 PM
1:15 PM

2 PM
2 PM

2:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:15 PM

7 PM
8:30 PM
              

8-10 AM 
              

KIDS CURFEW HOURS: 10:00PM - 8:00AM (KIDS MUST BE AT THEIR CAMPSITE)
QUIET HOURS:  11:00PM - 8:00AM  (PARK ALL GOLF CARTS)

CHECKOUT TIME:  11:00AM  (CHECK WITH OFFICE FOR LATE CHECKOUT)
 

DUE TO A STAFFING SHORTAGE THIS WEEKEND, THE OFFICE AND CONCESSION HOURS WILL BE LIMITED.
IF YOU NEED ANYTHING SEE RON OR GO TO THE MARGARITA BAR.

ACTIVITY CENTER HOURS: 
 FRI:  5-9PM     SAT/SUN:  8-10 AM & 12-9 PM

OFFICE HOURS: 
FRI:  10 AM - 10 PM      SAT/SUN: 10 AM-4PM

MON: 10 AM-4 PM

MARGARITA BAR HOURS: 
FRI:  5-10PM   SAT/SUN: 11AM-10PM 

POOL HOURS: 
10:00AM - 9:30PM

 

FOLLOW US ON SOCIAL AND TAG US IN YOUR MEMORIES!

@ Site 150 near the pool

$5 Donation for Cheers for Pearl Harbor Fundraiser
T-shirts for sale at Concession

Blind Draw - $5


