|--|

(O.E. = Olympic Event)

Τ	.	
		FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 3RD
	7 P M	ADULT BINGO @ Stage
	8 P M	BROOKE BYAM KARAOKE NIGHT @ Stage
		SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 4TH
	8-10 AM	BREAKFAST SOCIAL (+\$) @ Concession
	10:30 AM	KIDS BEAN BAG TOSS (Best toss with 5 bags) @ MB O.E.
	11 AM	ADULT BEAN BAG TOSS (Best toss with 7 bags) @ MB O.E.
	11 AM	BLOODY MARY'S & MIMOSA'S (+\$) @ MB
12	-2:30 PM	POOL PARTY(Last pool party of 2021!) @ Pool
J	12-3 PM	G'S TACO'S (+\$) @ MB
Č.	12:30 PM	KIDS SWIMMING CONTEST @ Pool O.E.
at -	1 P M	ADULT BINGO @ Stage
f.	1:30 PM	ADULT SWIMMING CONTEST @ Pool O.E.
	2 P M	ADULT BEAN BAG TOURNAMENT @ MB Blind Draw - \$5
	2:30 PM	KIDS BINGO @ Stage (Free and win prizes!)
	3 P M	KIDS LONG JUMP @ Volleyball Court O.E.
	3:30 PM	ADULT LONG JUMP @ Volleyball Court O.E.
	4:30 PM	BARREL RIDES Meet @ Pool
		Sign up early @ Concession \$1 per ticket
	7-10 PM	2020 CONCERT SERIES: BLACK BOLTS @ Stage
8-10 AM		SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 5TH
		BREAKFAST SOCIAL (+\$) @ Concession
10:30 AM		KIDS BEAN BAG TOURNAMENT @ MB Blind Draw - Free!
10 AM - 1 PM		TYE DYE @ Site 150 near the pool \$5 Donation for Cheers for Pearl Harbor Fundraiser
_		T-shirts for sale at Concession
	11 AM	BLOODY MARY'S & MIMOSA'S @ MB
1	12 PM	KIDS BASKETBALL FREE THROW @ Basketball Court O.E.
	12:30 PM	ADULT BASKETBALL FREE THROW @ Basketball Court O.E.
	1:15 PM	ADULT BINGO (+\$) @ MB
	2 P M	ADULT BEAN BAG TOURNAMENT @ MB Blind Draw - \$5
	2 P M	HAWKS MILL WINE TASTING (+\$) @ MB
	2:30 PM	KIDS BINGO @ Stage (Free and win prizes!)
	3:45 PM	KIDS CANOE RACE @ Front Deck O.E.
	4:15 PM	ADULT CANOE RACE @ Front Deck O.E.
	7 P M	2021 CONCERT SERIES: LITTLE MISS WHISKEY @ Stage
	8:30 PM	AWARDS CEREMONY @ Stage
8-10 AM		MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 6TH
		BREAKFAST SOCIAL (+\$) @ Concession

KIDS CURFEW HOURS: 10:00PM - 8:00AM (KIDS MUST BE AT THEIR CAMPSITE) QUIET HOURS: 11:00PM - 8:00AM (PARK ALL GOLF CARTS) CHECKOUT TIME: 11:00AM (CHECK WITH OFFICE FOR LATE CHECKOUT)



DUE TO A STAFFING SHORTAGE THIS WEEKEND, THE OFFICE AND CONCESSION HOURS WILL BE LIMITED. IF YOU NEED ANYTHING SEE RON OR GO TO THE MARGARITA BAR.

> ACTIVITY CENTER HOURS: FRI: 5-9PM SAT/SUN: 8-10 AM & 12-9 PM OFFICE HOURS: FRI: 10 AM - 10 PM SAT/SUN: 10 AM-4PM MON: 10 AM-4 PM

MARGARITA BAR HOURS: FRI: 5-10PM SAT/SUN: 11AM-10PM POOL HOURS: 10:00AM - 9:30PM

0



FOLLOW US ON SOCIAL AND TAG US IN YOUR MEMORIES!



nhen 2